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Caryn Rinehart <rinehartc@hbschools.org>

Fwd: You Are High Bridge Taxpayers First 

Cindy Sharkey <csharkey@hbschools.org> Sun, Oct 28, 2018 at 7:54 PM
To: Christopher Jones <jonesc@hbschools.org>, Greg Hobaugh <hobaughg@hbschools.org>
Cc: "rinehartc@hbschools.org" <rinehartc@hbschools.org>

Since this was emailed to all BOE members please add to general correspondence on November agenda  
Thank you.
Cindy 
 
---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Valerie Jordan <valeriejordan@centurylink.net> 
Date: Sun, Oct 28, 2018 at 7:12 AM 
Subject: You Are High Bridge Taxpayers First 
To: <csharkey@hbschools.org>, <kgove@hbschools.org>, <rimhoff@hbschools.org>, A Schwartz
<aschwartz@hbschools.org>, <mestrada@hbschools.org>, <edelgado@hbschools.org>, <jpgarner@hbschools.org>,
<conroyc@hbschools.org> 
 
 
Dear High Bridge School Board:
 
Attached is a letter that will be posted to my Facebook page, tomorrow afternoon.  I will also make
sure to tag my 10 High Bridge friends when I post it.  That way, their friends will get to see what
I’ve written about my former friend, Mark Desire.  On Friday morning, I also mailed over 200+
households that letter of mine.  I made sure to cover all areas of High Bridge, too. 
 
Since Mr. Imhoff and Ms. Conroy (High Bridge Middle School secretary) saw fit to comment on
Mark Desire’s Mayoral Facebook page, I see no reason why I shouldn’t send you my letter.
 
Imagine if you (all) kept your school budgets flat over an eight-year span of time what both schools
would look like right now.
 
Note where I make reference to a homeowner’s assessment being lowered by $ 29,400 in 2018. 
That’s Mr. Imhoff’s property.  No wonder he is supporting Mark Desire. 
 
Sincerely,
 
Valerie Jordan
--  
Cindy Sharkey
High Bridge School Board
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